
The Bull's Brothers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Pace Joseph (08/1577) 3 7 4 4 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 10 4 10 4 6 4 12 4 2 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 7 4 10 4 12 4 11

Bianchini Samuele (08/1589) 4 12 4 2 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 9 4 7 1 3 4 2 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 10 4 9 4 5

Colli Giovanni (08/1590) 3 6 3 0 4 3 0 0 4 6 3 5 3 3 4 7 4 9 3 8 4 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 6 0 0 4 10

Giumelli Cristian (08/1586) 4 7 1 0 4 2 0 0 4 6 4 7 0 0 3 3 4 4 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 9 3 1 0 0 1 3 4 5

Albonico Mattia (08/1296) 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 10 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0

Bianchini Sebastiano (08/1588) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 1 1 0 0 3 8 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 7 1 2 4 7 4 7 0 0

Giumelli Luca (08/1587) 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pace Joseph 08/1577 63 139 2,21

Bianchini Samuele 08/1589 53 92 1,74

Colli Giovanni 08/1590 51 69 1,35

Giumelli Cristian 08/1586 38 50 1,32

Albonico Mattia 08/1296 22 38 1,73

Bianchini Sebastiano 08/1588 24 35 1,46

Giumelli Luca 08/1587 5 14 2,80

Vedo Triplo

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Bollati Cristiano (08/1677) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 6 4 11 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 12 4 1

Marchiori Manuel Dino (08/1676) 2 5 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 1 0 0 2 6 4 5 4 6 4 7 4 10 0 0 3 3 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 0

Carideo Antonello  (08/1846) 4 11 0 0 4 12 4 7 4 10 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grispo Francesco (08/1682) 2 1 4 5 2 6 4 7 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 5 4 6 4 4 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0

Garbi Manuel (08/1678) 0 0 4 5 4 11 4 9 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 9 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dolcetti Claudio (08/1592) 4 7 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 7 0 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Driza Durim (08/1679) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 9 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 7

Kanani Eduart (08/1810) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 6 1 3 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 7

Ielmini Stefano (08/1282) 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Agrini Gaetano Alberto (08/1675) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0

Cogliandro Ciro (08/174) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bollati Cristiano 08/1677 42 75 1,79

Marchiori Manuel Dino 08/1676 41 64 1,56

Carideo Antonello 08/1846 32 62 1,94

Grispo Francesco 08/1682 32 50 1,56

Garbi Manuel 08/1678 30 48 1,60

Dolcetti Claudio 08/1592 23 47 2,04

Driza Durim 08/1679 20 34 1,70

Kanani Eduart 08/1810 15 26 1,73

Ielmini Stefano 08/1282 16 25 1,56

Agrini Gaetano Alberto 08/1675 2 3 1,50

Cogliandro Ciro 08/174 3 2 0,67

Faro Basso

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Baietti Niki (08/205) 4 11 4 9 4 10 4 11 4 9 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 11 4 8 4 11 0 0 4 12 4 8 4 12 0 0 3 8

Zanella Patrick (08/129) 2 6 4 9 4 11 4 8 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 12 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 12 0 0 4 10

Beretta Sergio (08/067) 3 6 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 10 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 11 4 9 4 9 4 9 4 12 0 0 0 0

Gaia Boris (08/1537) 2 6 4 9 4 11 0 0 2 4 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 6 4 11 4 9 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6

Ghilotti Pietro (08/128) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 1 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 5 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 6

Ghielmetti Antonio (08/1548) 1 2 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 1 0

Fernandez Ivan (08/1219) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 8 2 5 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4

Belingheri Paolo (08/1843) 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Baietti Niki 08/205 55 142 2,58

Zanella Patrick 08/129 46 115 2,50

Beretta Sergio 08/067 43 106 2,47

Gaia Boris 08/1537 38 87 2,29

Ghilotti Pietro 08/128 26 45 1,73

Ghielmetti Antonio 08/1548 20 34 1,70

Fernandez Ivan 08/1219 18 31 1,72

Belingheri Paolo 08/1843 10 19 1,90



Bi-Du Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Pecorini Alessandro (08/882) 2 0 4 7 4 1 4 4 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 9 4 2 4 12 4 10 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 4 4 6

Barone Francesco (08/626) 4 5 4 10 4 4 4 4 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 5 4 4 4 12 4 6 4 8 4 2 0 0 4 3 4 4 4 6

Bianchini Enzo (08/002) 4 1 3 6 2 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 10 4 1 0 0 4 2 4 4 4 1 0 0 4 4 4 7 4 5

Caruso  Nicolò (08/1500) 4 2 4 8 4 1 4 4 4 4 0 0 2 0 2 6 2 2 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Grieco Davide (08/1608) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 1

Zerbi Andrea (08/349) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 0 0 0

Bononi Gabriele (08/1605) 0 0 1 3 2 3 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cadei Luciano (08/1795) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fornelli Claudio (08/397) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pecorini Alessandro 08/882 62 98 1,58

Barone Francesco 08/626 64 93 1,45

Bianchini Enzo 08/002 53 58 1,09

Caruso  Nicolò 08/1500 36 41 1,14

Grieco Davide 08/1608 14 15 1,07

Zerbi Andrea 08/349 18 9 0,50

Bononi Gabriele 08/1605 9 7 0,78

Cadei Luciano 08/1795 0 0 0,00

Fornelli Claudio 08/397 0 0 0,00

Dartonik

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Peccedi Lorenzo (08/1372) 0 0 4 6 4 10 3 9 0 0 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 10 4 4 0 0 4 10 4 8

Giuliano Christian (08/078) 0 0 2 1 1 3 4 9 4 12 2 2 2 6 4 10 3 1 0 0 4 7 3 3 4 7 4 11 4 1 4 5 4 10 2 0

Verga Luca (08/1195) 0 0 4 8 4 8 2 2 4 9 2 3 2 1 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 8 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 4 0

Pinelli Mattia (08/1389) 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 11 0 0 3 1 0 0 4 3 1 3 4 10 0 0 3 2 4 7 0 0 4 6

Cudini Ivan (08/1259) 0 0 2 2 3 1 2 0 4 8 2 5 4 4 4 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 9 4 0 4 2 4 9 2 0

Martinelli Samuele (08/1269) 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 10 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 2 3 0 0

Calori Andrea (08/931) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Peccedi Lorenzo 08/1372 47 91 1,94

Giuliano Christian 08/078 51 88 1,73

Verga Luca 08/1195 42 55 1,31

Pinelli Mattia 08/1389 35 54 1,54

Cudini Ivan 08/1259 44 48 1,09

Martinelli Samuele 08/1269 24 34 1,42

Calori Andrea 08/931 13 14 1,08

Cart_L

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Andreoli Gabriele (08/1817) 4 5 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 6 4 10

Iaconi Franco (08/1410) 4 8 2 0 0 0 2 0 4 5 4 8 4 2 4 4 4 3 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 3 4 2 4 10 4 6 4 2 4 8

Mandaglio Andrea (08/1575) 4 6 2 4 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 4 4 6 2 2 4 4 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 2 4 4 2 3 4 7 4 3 4 7

Faccini Massimo (08/968) 1 0 4 1 0 0 2 3 4 0 2 1 4 2 2 3 4 4 4 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 4 2 4 11 0 0 2 3 3 4

Ficetola Gianfranco (08/1883) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 3 4 8 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 2 1 0

Montorfano Andrea (08/1775) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0

Gabbetta Alessandro (08/1411) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piscitelli Antonello (08/1576) 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Majori Consolato Davide (08/866) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Andreoli Gabriele 08/1817 44 91 2,07

Iaconi Franco 08/1410 60 75 1,25

Mandaglio Andrea 08/1575 46 62 1,35

Faccini Massimo 08/968 44 38 0,86

Ficetola Gianfranco 08/1883 23 27 1,17

Montorfano Andrea 08/1775 12 12 1,00

Gabbetta Alessandro 08/1411 8 11 1,38

Piscitelli Antonello 08/1576 12 9 0,75

Majori Consolato Davide 08/866 3 2 0,67



Alpha Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Bianchi Davide  (08/1539) 4 3 4 9 4 1 4 5 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 9 4 9 4 10 4 11 4 4 3 7 0 0 4 12 3 8 4 4 4 9

Stocchi Raffaele (08/634) 4 6 4 9 4 2 4 7 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 5 3 6 0 0 4 10 4 11 4 8 4 3

Ciceri Ivano (08/621) 2 0 4 5 4 1 4 11 0 0 4 5 4 10 3 2 4 7 4 7 4 6 4 3 2 5 0 0 4 8 3 7 4 1 4 4

Foti Claudio (08/459) 4 7 4 11 4 2 2 6 0 0 4 6 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 9 4 0 0 0

D'Isita Leonardo Antonio (08/066) 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 4 2 1 4 2 4 3 4 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 7

Zaccaro Stefano (08/539) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 2 2 2 0 0 4 3 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Placenti Vincenzo (08/1397) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Caldera Fabrizio (08/074) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bianchi Davide 08/1539 62 119 1,92

Stocchi Raffaele 08/634 51 87 1,71

Ciceri Ivano 08/621 58 82 1,41

Foti Claudio 08/459 38 64 1,68

D'Isita Leonardo Antonio 08/066 31 26 0,84

Zaccaro Stefano 08/539 14 12 0,86

Placenti Vincenzo 08/1397 2 1 0,50

Caldera Fabrizio 08/074 0 0 0,00

De Sfroos

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Fent William (08/1547) 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 10 4 8 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 1 4 10 4 11 4 9 4 5

Cortese Salvatore (08/245) 2 1 0 0 4 11 4 11 4 1 4 3 4 5 2 2 4 2 2 4 0 0 4 12 4 4 4 4 4 7 4 9 3 5 4 8

Valle Alex Roberto Joseph (08/1623) 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 12 2 1 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 10 0 0

Cortese Simone (08/1552) 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 4 0 0 3 3 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 4 0 0 3 2 0 0 4 7

Biscotti Nicolò (08/170) 2 1 0 0 3 3 0 0 1 0 4 4 3 4 0 0 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 2 2 4 1 1 0 0 1 2

Ruotolo Sabatino (08/1829) 2 2 0 0 4 10 4 5 3 3 4 3 1 1 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0

Cesana Gianluca (08/256) 2 1 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 4 3 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 2 2 4 0 0 1 2 3 3

Fent Nicola (08/003) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fent William 08/1547 50 96 1,92

Cortese Salvatore 08/245 57 89 1,56

Valle Alex Roberto 08/1623 28 57 2,04

Cortese Simone 08/1552 32 42 1,31

Biscotti Nicolò 08/170 33 39 1,18

Ruotolo Sabatino 08/1829 25 35 1,40

Cesana Gianluca 08/256 26 30 1,15

Fent Nicola 08/003 5 5 1,00

Disagiati

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Blanco David (07/2071) 4 4 4 7 4 3 4 6 0 0 4 2 4 3 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 3 4 3 4 5 2 1 3 0 4 4 0 0

Prete Claudio (13/221) 4 7 3 3 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 4 4 5 4 4 0 0 4 0 4 0 4 5 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sala Roberto (08/1895) 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 4 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferreri Lorena (08/1875) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 7 4 3 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 3 4 0 0 0 0 0

Valenzisi Giuseppe (08/1214) 3 1 3 2 4 3 2 0 4 4 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 0 0 0

Rizzo Luigi (08/1748) 1 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 4 4 5 4 0 4 3 0 0

Macrì Giuseppe (08/1434) 4 1 2 2 2 0 2 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 0 0 0 4 1 0 0

Moreschi Daniela (08/1885) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Moliterno  Angelo (08/1807) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Blanco David 07/2071 53 45 0,85

Prete Claudio 13/221 39 40 1,03

Sala Roberto 08/1895 18 31 1,72

Ferreri Lorena 08/1875 29 23 0,79

Valenzisi Giuseppe 08/1214 38 21 0,55

Rizzo Luigi 08/1748 33 17 0,52

Macrì Giuseppe 08/1434 30 9 0,30

Moreschi Daniela 08/1885 16 2 0,12

Moliterno  Angelo 08/1807 0 0 0,00


